

0
SLP(Crl.)... 761 OF 2001

ITEM No.22

Court No.10

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(Crl.)...../2001
[CC (Crl.) 761/2001]@@
AAAAA
(From the judgement and order dated 28/04/2000 in Crl.A-793/92
of The HIGH COURT OF M.P. AT JABALPUR)

PHOOLMADARI LAXMANRAO

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.

Respondent (s)

[With Crl.M.P.No.761/2001 - for c/delay in filing SLP]

Date : 05/02/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.@@
AAAAA

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.P. MOHAPATRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL

For Petitioner (s)

Ms. Minakshi Vij, Adv. (SCLSC)

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.J
.SP2

Delay condoned.
Issue notice.
The Registry is directed to call the records from
the Lower Court.

.SP1

(Suman Wadhwa)
PA to Addl.Regr.

(S.Malkani)
Court Master